

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.5185/2006
(From the judgment and order dated 23/09/2005 in LPA No.92/1994
of The HIGH COURT OF J & K AT JAMMU)

STATE OF JAMMU & KASHMIR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S.TRIKUTA ROLLER FLOUR (With prayer for interim relief)	MILLS.P.LTD & ANR. relief)	Respondent(s)
WITH		
SLP(C) NO. 5769 of 2006 (With prayer for interim relief and office report)	relief and office report)	
SLP(C) NO. 5779 of 2006 (With prayer for interim relief and office report)	relief and office report)	
SLP(C) NO. 5802 of 2006 (With prayer for interim relief and office report)	relief and office report)	
SLP(C) NO. 5865 of 2006 (With prayer for interim relief)	relief)	
SLP(C) NO. 12304 of 2006 (With prayer for interim relief)	relief)	

Date: 10/10/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sunil Fernandes, Adv.
 Ms. Astha Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
SLP 5185/06 & Mr. Abhinav Mukerji, Adv.
12304/06 Mr. Kirtiman Singh, Adv.
 Mr. T. Singhdev, Adv.

SLP 5769/06, 5802/06 Mr. V. Lakshmi Kumaran, Adv.
& 5865/06 Mr. Pawan Shree Agarwal, Adv.
 Mr. M.P.Devanath, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter.

List after four weeks.

(VINOD LAKHINA)	(KUSUM GULATI)
Court Master	Court Master